
Sunday, Nov. 21

1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.. London News
9.15 Uncie Tom and the Chil-
dren’s, Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?1.15 London News2.0 Your Children3.0 Mail Call
3.30 Music and the Story
(Pauline Rodgers)
4. 0 Yarns for Yanks
4.45 Diggers’ session ()Rod Tal-
bot)
5.30 Storytime with S8Bryan
O’Brien
6. 9 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 Front Line Theatre
9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
10.15 Men of Victory (BBC pro-
duction)
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.45 Your Children
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
441.30 The Morning Star: Orrin
Tucker
11.45 Comedy Cameo
412.16 p.m. Are You a Genius?1.15 London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
3.30 Yarns for Yanks
445 Session for the Blind
Pecple ;

6.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 One of Our Aircraft is
Py at (BBC production)ail Call9.0 The Jack Benny Show
9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
41. @ London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 Hospital session
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)om Are You a Genius?London News
Radio Matinee
Songs by Elaine MoodyiZB Radio Theatre
Notable Trials
Yarns for Yanks: The

Golden Necklace, told by John
Nesbitt
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A*talk on Social Justice615 London News
"at i by Ray Baber,
POONNA!

7.0 Your Broadway and Mine7.30 Troise and his Mandoliers
(BBC production)9.0 The Bob Hope Show9.30 Fibber and Molly
11. © London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. H 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.
Oca
ncam Tom’s Children’s

Chol
9.45 Veur Children10. 0 The Hospital sessio
411. 0 The Friendly Road panekin
of Song

12.15 p.m... Are You a Genius?
41.16 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents...
2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The Im-
perfect Crime (Frank Graham)3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 Songs by Elaine Moody
6. 0 A Talk onSocial Justice6.15 London News

6.30 Songs by Ray Baber,U.S.M.C.
6.45 We Discuss Books
7. O The Charlie McCarthy Show7.30 Wait Till Your MHead’s
Biown Off (BBC production)
8. 0 Free Worid Theatre: Gen-
eral Armchair (starring EdwardArnold)
9. 0 The Fred Alien Show
9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News9.30 Hawaiian Harmony9.45 Your Children
10.15 Melody Round-up10.30 Listeners’ Request session11.30-12.0 Are You a Genius?

5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
Radio Theatre
Wayside ChapelLondon News
Songs by Ray Baber,
MLC.
Your Broadway and Mine8. 0 Men Behind Victory (BBC

production)8. 0 The Jack Benny programme8.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
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